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Bauvorhaben
Wohnparkanlage
Bargteheide

Woh j

Typ PT.T%?*%“B agm
Wohnungsnummer 2.

T

Wohnraum
Diele
WC
Kliche
Kind

- Kind
Schiafraum
Abstelliraum
Flur
Bad -
Balkon

29,90 gm
451 gm
1.75gm
8,70 gm
6,65 gm

11,12 gm

14,45 gm
1,88 gm
4,32 gm
581 gm
6,81 gm

95,90 gm




